01
02
03
04

05

06
07
08

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Other holidays will be notified later

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Fni
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Holiday

APRIL 2023

Annual Fee Payment

Annual Fee Payment

Book Distribution
Book Distribution

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Sunday

Hostel Reopens (2023-24)

Orientation for Teachers (Timetable, responsibilities)
School Reopens for the Academic Year 2023-24
Election of Class Leaders /House Captains/ SPL & ASPL
Staff Meeting

Biju Festival

Bengali New Year’s Day

Investiture Ceremony
Garia Puja

Garia Puja

Working Days: 13
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01
02

03

05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28

29

30
31

Other holidays will be notified later

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed

Holiday
Class

Class

Class
Holiday
Class
Holiday
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class

Holiday
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Holiday

MAY 2023

May Day

Budha Purnima

Staff Meeting

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore

Summer Holidays Begins

Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday
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Working Days: 20
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01
02
03

05
06
07
08

10

11

Other holidays will be notified later

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday
Class
Class

Holiday
Class

JUNE 2023

Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday /World Environment Day

Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday
Summer Holiday

Summer Holiday

Rath Yatra / Hostel Reopens after Summer Vacation

School Reopens after Summer Vacation

Unit Test |
Unit Test I
Unit Test |

Kharchi Puja

Unit Test 1
Unit Test |

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

Unit Test 1
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Working Days: 07
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01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

09

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28
29
30
31

Other holidays will be notified later

Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Class

Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Holiday
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class

Class
Class

Class
Holiday
Holiday
Class

[

JULY 2023

SPL/ASPL, Council Members, House Leaders, Class Leaders

Meeting

Distribution of Unit Test I Answer Script.

Ker Puja

Staff Meeting

Muharram

Leaders Meeting
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Working Days: 24
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01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Other holidays will be notified later

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Holiday
Class
Class

Class
Holiday

Holiday
Class
Class

Class
Class

Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class

[

]

L]

AUGUST 2023

Bulletin Board Preparation
Bulletin Board Preparation

Independence Day

Birthday of Maharaja Bir Bikram
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Working Days: 25
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01
02
03

05
06
07
08

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21

22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class -
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Holiday
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class

]

SEPTEMBER 2023

Teacher’s Day

Janmashtami

Holy Cross Feast Day

Biswakarma Puja

Birthday of Prophet Mohammad

Staff Meeting

Other holidays will be notified later
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Working Days: 22
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02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Other holidays will be notified later

Sun

Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Holiday
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Class

OCTOBER 2023

Gandhi Jayanti

World Animal Day

Half Yearly Exam
Half Yearly Exam
Half Yearly Exam
Half Yearly Exam

Half Yearly Exam
Mahalaya

Birthday of Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam
Half Yearly Exam
Half Yearly Exam
Half Yearly Exam

Half Yearly Exam
Puja Holiday Begins
Maha Saptami
Maha Ashtami
Maha Navami
Vijaya Dashami

Lakshmi Puja

Hostel Reopens after Puja Vacation

School Reopens after Puja Vacation / Distribution of Report Cards
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Working Days: 15
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01
02
03

05
06
07
08

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25

27
28
29
30

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class
Class

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class

(]

NOVEMBER 2023

Leaders Meeting

Diwali
Children’s Day

Bhatridwitiya

Other holidays will be notified later
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01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08
09

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

DECEMBER 2023

Leaders Meeting
World Disabled Day

Unit Test 11
Unit Test II
Unit Test II
Unit Test I
Unit Test II
Unit Test II

Winter Vacation Begins

Christmas Day

Other holidays will be notified later
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Working Days: 17
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0l
02

03

05
06
07
08

29
30
31

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Class

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class

Holiday
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Holiday

Class

Class
Class

JANAUARY 2024

New Year's Day

Hostel Reopens after Winter Vacation

School Reopens after Winter Vacation/ Distribution of

Unit Test 1I Answer Scripts.

Makar Sankranti

Staff Meeting

Netaji’s Birthday

Republic Day

Other holidays will be notified later
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Working Days: 18
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01
02
03

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24

26

27
28
29

Other holidays will be notified later

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed

Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday

Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class

Class

FEBRUARY 2024

Staff Evaluation
Staff Evaluation
Staff Evaluation
Staff Evaluation

Staff Evaluation

Vasant Panchami

Distribution of Admit Card for Final Examination

o7

Working Days: 24
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03

04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Other holidays will be notified later

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat

Sun

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

MARCH 2024

Annual Examination

Annual Examination

Annual Examination
Annual Examination
Annual Examination
Annual Examination

Maha Shivaratri

Annual Examination

Annual Examination
Annual Examination
Annual Examination
Answer Script Evaluation
Answer Script Evaluation

Answer Script Evaluation

Answer Script Evaluation

Answer Script Evaluation

Answer Script Evaluation

Preparation of Report Card
Preparation of Report Card
Result Day

Annual Vacation

Holi

Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Easter Sunday
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Working Days: 10
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01
02

03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
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21
22
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25
26
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29

30
31

Other holidays will be notified later

Mon
Tue

Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Holiday
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class

Holiday
Holiday

Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class
Holiday

Class

Class
Class

APRIL 2024

Annual Fee Payment (Nurseryto V)

Annual Fee Payment (Class VIto X)
Books Distribution  (Nursery to V)

Books Distribution  (Class VI to X)

Orientation for Teachers (Timetable, responsibilities)
Hostel Reopens (2024-25)

School Reopens for the Academic Year 2024-25
Idul Fatr

Biju

Bengali New Year
Election of Class Leaders /House Captains/ SPL & ASPL

Staff Meeting

Garia Puja

Investiture Ceremony

Working Days: 19
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